PROPERTY STATEMENT FOR THE PERIOD: 2010-11 (upto 31st March, 2011)

SJ. SARADA PRASAD NAYAK MINISTER OF STATE (INDIPENDENT CHARGE) HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT GOVERNMENT OF ORISSA, BHUBANESWAR.

A. IMMOVABLE PROPERTY.
(1) LANDS

		'n	1.	O. SL.N
	Tentelpur Khata No- 392, Plot No-121	Khata No- 412, Plot No-198	Mouza- Sankilo	PRECISE LOCATION
	Ac.0.333 re	Ac.0.435 re.	App	AREA
	Agricultural Land	Agricultural Land		NATURE OF LAND
	-Do-	Recorded in the name of the declarant.		EXTENT OF INTEREST
		Total Rs.200000.00		VALUE
		Self.	IS OR WAS	IN WHOSE NAME (SELF, WIFE, C HILD, DEPENDANT, OTHER RELATION OR BENAMIDAR)
27/11/1973 from Kangali Charan Swain S/o- Nishamani Swain.	Basu Barick Purchased	Purchased on 25/04/1973 from Shyama Barick S/O-		DATE AND MANNER OF ACQUISITIO N OR DISPOSAL
				REMARKS

Nil.	SL.NO.
N.A	PRECISE LOCATION
N.A	EXTENT OF INTEREST
N.A	VALUE
N.A	IN WHOSE NAME (SELF, WIFE, CHILD, DEPENDANT, OTHER RELATION OF BENEVICE.)
DISPOSAL N.A	DATE AND MANNER OF REMARKS
N.A	REMARKS

(3) Immovable properties of other description (including mortgages and such other rights)

BRIEF

B	N.A		OL.NO.
MOUADID	N.A	DESCRIPTION INTEREST	BRIEF
	N.A	INTEREST	EXTENT OF
	N.A	AVEOR	VALUE
		DEPENDANT, OTHER RELATION OF	Di William
N.A	ACQUISITION OR DISPOSAL	DATE AND MANNER OF	Greek
N.A		REMARKS	

MOVABLE PROPERTY

(L) Cash, Bank balance, Credit, Insurance policies, Shares, Debentures, etc.

in banks, financial institution s and non banking financial companies	Deposits
3 S H E S H > 10 H	OF ITEMS S Rs.667.00 in
NH.	VALUE
In the name of the declarant.	IN WHOSE NAME (SELF, WIFE, CHILD, DEPENDANT, OTHER RELATION OR BENAMIDAR) THE ASSETS IS OR WAS
N.A.	DATE AND MANNER OF ACQUISITION OR DISPOSAL
LIN	LOANS THAT MY HAVE GIVEN TO OTHERS
	REMARKS

(2) OTHER MOVABLE (INCLUDING JEWELLERY AND OTHER VALUALE, MOTOR VEHICLES, REFRIGERATIORS AND OTHER ARTICLES, OTHER MATERIALS OF VALUE OF Rs. 4,000.00 AND OVER FOR EACH ITEM.

4,	ώ	, N		SL.NO
Gold ornaments weighing 200 gm. (Approximately)	Gold ring and chain weighing 10 gm. (Approximately)	Mahindra Bolero Bearing Regd. No-OR-!4-S-9555	Bearing Regd.No-OR-14-E-9899	DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS
Rs.300000.00	Rs.120000.00	Rs.556500.00	Rs.7000.00	VALUE
In the name of Smt.Arati Prava Nayak. Wife of the declarant.	-do-	-do-	In the name of the declarant.	IN WHOSE NAME (SELF, WIFE, CHILD, DEPENDANT, OTHER RELATION OR BENAMIDAR) THE ASSETS IS OR WAS
		A sum of Rs.400000.00 has been financed by S.B.I Rourkela Township branch, Sector-19.		DATE AND MANNER OF ACQUISITION OR DISPOSAL
				REMARKS

I hereby declare that the declaration made above is complete true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 30.8.11

Signature Server of State

Minister of State

Ind. Charge

Housing & Urban Development

Orlssa